
COMM NW COR OF S1/2 OF NW1/4, RU
FT, E 950.10 FT, S 919.63 FT FOR
948.37 FT, S 460.45 FT, E 947.50

300 SW BEYOND COURT LAND TRUST DATED DECEMBER 12, 
300  SW BEYOND CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-5S-16-03707-018

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

24516.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/03/2025 TP 10.02 80,912 0 0 80,912

STANDARD
3

390,478
31,300
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502,690
0

502,690
0

502,690
502,690

0

506,801

1530/115 12/20/2024 WD U I 37 500,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BITTNER ERIC LYNN

300 SW BEYOND COURT

1468/326 5/31/2022 WD Q I 01 549,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLEMONS WAYNE

BITTNER ERIC LYNN
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37214 TR/TRAILER 0 09/14/2018

37168 SFR 1,261 08/31/2018

36972 PUMP/UTPOL 50 07/16/2018

HX Base Yr

300 SW BEYOND CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,173 115.6628 129.54 411,030 2020 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2763

BAS 2,763 100 2,763 340,023

FGR 494 55 272 33,473

FOP 180 30 54 6,645

FOP 280 30 84 10,337

3,717 3,173 390,478

BAS=[ORIG=-122,54] E18 N11 E35 N11 E26 N26 W31 S6 W30 N12 W18
S54 $
FGR=[ORIG=-69,32] S19 E26 N19 W26 $
FOP=[ORIG=-104,43] S8 E35 N8 W35 $
FOP=[FOP=[YR=2021;ORIG=-104,6] E30 S6 W30 N6 $
.

BAS

18
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35

11

26

26

31

6

30

12

18

54

FGR19

26

19

26

FOP8

35

8

35

FOP

30

6

30

6

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 60 40 2,400.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2023 2022 100 28,800

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,500

31,300

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.02 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 9,500.00 8,075.00 80,912


